FORM 4.20

Rule 4 34 — CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

I I

To the Registrar of Companies

|
|
:
|
|

Company Number 01798434

Name of Company

AA Consultancy & Cleaning Company Limited

Lane Bednash

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 11 June 2012

Signed l WA Date 11 June 2012

for offi cnal use

Valentine & Co Liquidation Post Room

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ I

7 Shakespeare Road
20!06!2012 #214

London N3 1XE
COMPANIES HOQUSE

e W

LB/MCC/EE/A466




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AA Consultancy & Cleaning Company Limited

on the 11 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Aw Oﬂ'@ _J\At tivd Ke LL 5/

s Mo Vela

Dated “/06 ( LO| 3‘\




AA Consultancy & Cleaning Company Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 11 June 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

s.gnatureCQﬁf‘" Méﬂ Date H/OG_{IO(L
/




AA Consultancy & Cleaning Company Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 11 June 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Gther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estmated prescnibed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Associated Party Loans 4,200 00
4,200 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (4,200 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (4,200 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 5,000 00
5,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {9,200 00)

Signature @/{"-‘/ V(l/(( Date l(/ (-é I MW
/




.|\l¢N ainjeubig

£§ £} 210 8unr §0 110Z 19108 Sd \ 40 | abed
2N N

h

Buiyejo) sauju3z z

00°00Z'y

00 Hav LS ‘aaysxeg ‘ubnols 'peoy yoimsd; |85-085 Aoy ueinp maspuy Iy oov_L

00 00Z'v 03v 11 ‘2aysxieg ‘ybnoig ‘peoy yoimsd) | 85-085 Pajilr S1oNpoJd uoionAsuc) adern 00M2

3 ssalppy aweN Kay
{

sJo)ipai)) Auedwon - g

paywn] Auedwon Bujues|n g Adueynsuod yy
0D g sunuajep

i




85 ¢1 107 8uUnr g0 010Z J3A 105 Sdi | 40 | abeq
|

000's Buryejo) sauug |
000's 0 000'S 0 D3 118 'ubnoig ‘peoy yomsd| 185-09S zleapusog  OOMH

|
jeyol FEIT o) pIO Jald ssaIppy aweN Kay

'

siapjoyaseys - 9
pajiwiy Auedwo Buluea|) p Asuejnsuon v



